Classic Coffee

ESpresso single| double 200 | 250
Americano small| regular 250 | 290
Cappuccino small| regular 290 | 350
Flat White smai| regular 290 | 350
Cafe Latte smailreguiar 290 | 350
Macchiato 200

Cortado 290

A little extra for your coffee!

extra shot +150
almond milk ~ +200
soya milk +200

oat milk +200

caramel syrup +120
vanilla syrup +120
hazelnut syrup +120

vanillaice cream  +150
whipped cream  +100

Aromatic & Indulgeht '

Caramel Latte 300
Pistachio Latte 550
Spanish Latte 350
Hot Mocha 350
Affogato 300
Hot Chai Latte 350
Hot Chocolate 350
Teas
Kenyan Tea biack | white 290
Masala Tea black | white 290
Dawa Tea 290
Karak Tea not jiced 300 | 450
Moroccan Mint Tea 290



Chilled Coffee
Ilced Long Black

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Caramel Latte

Iced Chai Latte

G’ignature Iced Coffee
Spanish Iced Latte

All prices are in KES and include 16% VAT and 2% Tourism Levy

350
380
380
390
390
390
400
450

Frappés

Brownie Frappé
Oreo Frappé
Coffee Frappé
Nutella Frappé

450
450
450
450



Smoothies

Tropical Breeze
mango, passion fruit, banana, yoghurt

Very Berry
raspberry, strawberry, blueberry,
berry sauce, yoghurt

Banango
mango, strawberry, banana, yoghurt

Nutty Date Protein
dates, banana, protein powder,
peanut butter, milk

Mojitos

Lemon & Mint
lemon, lime, mint, soda water

After The Rain

mango, lemon, mint, soda water

Amanda’s Sunshine
orange, lime, mint, soda water

Passion Fruit
passion fruit, lime, mint, soda water

Strawberry
strawberry, lime, mint, soda water

500

500

500

550

550

550

550

550

550

Milkshake

Coffee
Chocolate
Vanilla

Strawberry

550
550
550
550




Fresh Juices

Lean Green Power 550
celery, kale, spinach, ginger, apple

The Booster 550
orange, carrot, ginger

Drink Your Greens 550
spinach, ginger, celery, orange

Pineapple & Mint 520
fresh pineapple juice, mint

Orange 520
Watermelon 500
Carrot 500

Pineapple

Iced Teas

Peach 450
Strawberry 450
Mango 450
Passion Fruit 450

Matcha

Matcha Latte 400

Iced Matcha Latte 550

Sodas & Water

500ml | 1000ml
Coke, Sprite, Orange Fanta 170 Still Water 200 | 300
Diet Coke 200 Sparkling Water 250 | 350

All prices are in KES and include 16% VAT and 2% Tourism Levy



